
Andy Krumwiede, CPPB
krumwiedea@oakgov.com
(248) 858-7678
Office Hours: Monday–Thursday • 7:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m.

Buying assignments:

• Animal Shelter & Pet Adoption Center
• Clerk/ROD/Micrographics
• Economic Development (All Divisions)
• Homeland Security/Safety
• Medical Examiner
• Parks & Recreation
• Prosecutor
• Treasurer

Kevin Walter 
walterk@oakgov.com 
(248) 858-5486
Office Hours: Monday–Friday • 8:00 a.m.–4:30 p.m.

Buying assignments:

• Information Technology (All Divisions)
• Radio

Paula Reyes
Chief of Purchasing
reyesp@oakgov.com
(248) 975-4439
Office Hours: Monday - Friday • 8:30 a.m.–5:00 p.m. 

Buying assignments:

Scott Guzzy, CPPO
Purchasing Administrator
guzzys@oakgov.com
(248) 858-5484
Office Hours: Monday–Thursday • 7:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m.

Buying assignments:
• County Executive
• Equalization
• Fiscal Services
• Management & Budget
• Reimbursement

Lisa Currier
Purchasing Supervisor
currierl@oakgov.com
(248) 858-5482

Office Hours: Monday–Friday • 7:00 a.m.–3:30 p.m.

• Procurement Card Administration
• Procurement Reporting/Security Access
• Purchasing System Administration

Joseph Dahl, CPPB
dahlj@oakgov.com 
(248) 858-7678
Office Hours: Monday–Friday • 7:30 a.m.–3:30 p.m.

Buying assignments:

• Aviation
• Children's Village
• Community Corrections
• Circuit Court
• District Courts
• Probate Courts
• Sheriff’s Office
• Library

Joan Daniels, CPPB – Lifetime
danielsj@oakgov.com
(248) 858-5481
Office Hours: Tuesday–Friday •7:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m.

Buying assignments:

• Board of Commissioners
• Facilities Management (FM&O, FPE)
• Support Services
• Leased Vehicles
• Mail Room
• Record Retention
• HR (All Divisions)

THE OAKLAND COUNTY 
PURCHASING TEAM...

here to serve you.

• Health & Human Services
• Health Division (All Divisions)
• All Public Communications
• Neighborhood & Housing
• Water Resources Commissioner's Office.
• Workforce Development

• Auditing
• Corp Counsel
• Purchasing
• Risk Management

Wendy Pucher
pucherw@oakgov.com 
(248) 858-5486
Office Hours: Monday–Thursday • 7:00 a.m.–5:00 p.m.

Buying assignments:



Oakland County
PURCHASING

How can winning a bid get you more than one contract award? 
The G2G Marketplace was developed by Oakland County, Michigan to offer solutions from government partners 
and approved vendors to government agencies through an online store experience. Currently, we have nearly 1,000 
registered government users across the United States and in other countries around the world. 

Contact us: purchasing@oakgov.com  

Join our vendor community
All bid solicitations are communicated via the BidNet/MITN website. Vendors interested in responding to Oakland 
County bid solicitations MUST submit the formal bid documents posted on the MITN website for consideration. 

Register at bidnetdirect.com/mitn for access to Oakland County’s solicitations.

OakGov.com/purchasing

Executive Office Building 41W •  2100 Pontiac Lake Road • Waterford, MI 48328
purchasing@oakgov.com • Phone (248) 858-0511 •  Fax (248) 858-1677

Office Hours
Monday – Friday • 8:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.


